
TITLE: ALL-IN-ONE TOUCH SCREEN COMPUTERS AND PERIPHERALS

Bid / RFP No.: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL:  07C-004D

,
Paula Frappollo

(407)491-6236
Fax#:
Phone#:

paula_frappollo@dell.com

DELL INC

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:
,

Juan Cardenal

Fax#:
Phone#:

juan_cardenal@dell.com

DELL INC

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:

,
David Ning

Fax#:
Phone#:

davidn@idtechproducts.com

ID TECH PRODUCTS

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:
,

Louis Rey

(954) 746-1810Fax#:
Phone#:

Louis.rey@intermec.com

INTERMEC

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:

,
 Jason Fultz

Fax#:
Phone#:

jfultz@nextstepdata.com

NEXT STEP DATA

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:
,

Curt Segraves

(800)854-3387
(201) 568-8381Fax#:

Phone#:

curts@pcsrcs.com

PCS

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:

,
Toby Huston

Fax#:
Phone#:

thouston@retailanywhere.com

RETAIL ANYWHERE

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:
,

Nick Christie

(678) 730-1731Fax#:
Phone#:

nick.christie@tekvisions.com

TEK VISIONS

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:

,
Dave Graber

(732) 382-5701Fax#:
Phone#:

dgraber@touchdynamic.com

TOUCH DYNAMIC INC

Vendor Number:
Email:

Attn:
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